
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

09:19 PM, Sun, Feb 08
26649 Hilll Stravenue, Welchborough, CA, 40260 | (demo) Loan Sanford  | 993-928-0574 x1590
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Melanie Rau
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 417

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

01:28 PM, Sun, Feb 08
4710 Jaime Islands, East Isaiahshire, CA, 39332 | (demo) Candis DuBuque  | (858) 155-6952 x661
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Naoma Dare
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]
Lawn size: 2860

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


